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 Internet Assisted Review Focus Group Meeting Schedule


Time:
1:30–4:00 p.m.
Chair:
Eileen Bradley

Analyst:
Tracy Soto

NGIT: 1700 Research Blvd., Rockville

Rockledge 2: 6701 Rockledge Dr., Bethesda

Meeting Schedule

March 4, Mon., NGIT, 4th-floor conference room

March 14, Thurs., NGIT, 4th-floor conference room

March 18, Mon., NGIT, 4th-floor conference room

March 25, Mon., NGIT, 4th-floor conference room

April 1, Mon., NGIT, 4th-floor conference room

April 8, Mon., NGIT, 4th-floor conference room

April 15, Mon., NGIT, 4th-floor conference room

April 25, Thurs., NGIT, 4th-floor conference room

May 6, Mon., Rockledge 2, Room 3087

May 13, Mon., Rockledge 2, Room 3014

May 20, Mon., Rockledge 2, Room 3014

June 3, Mon., Rockledge 2, Room 3087

Work Group on Extramural Training Systems (WETS) Meeting
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